
PLACEMENT REPORT
MBA TECH 2022 - 2023



Overview
NMIMS has always thrived to define the new era as an amalgamation of Technology and Management. MBA Tech programme at MPSTME has understood the current
dynamics of business of the 21st century and linked it successfully to develop and help students link the technology know-how to management concepts which has
benefitted them to .perform .efficiently and effectively. This course has not only linked technology and management but is preparing students to head for the future
though Innovation, Creativity and encouraging Entrepreneurship.

The MBA Tech is an integration of technology and management with the higher proportions of technological inputs in the initial stages and moving towards
'Technology Management' in the later stages of the course. SVKM's NMIMS has a reputation of producing the brightest students. In line with this legacy, the faculty
members of MPSTME programme are characterized by high levels of learnedness and orientation towards research. They work hard to extract excellence from the
students.

Dean’s Message
The Mukesh Patel School of Technology Management & Engineering is founded on the principles of imparting quality education to students and grooming 
them to be practitioners of what they are taught. The evolution of the School as an institution of prominence in the country today is primarily due to the 
pedagogy that is innovative yet grounded in reality and a strong industry participation in all strategic and decision making processes. The School has a firm 
focus on experiential and project based learning and ensures that its graduates are given the space to build on their inherent strengths through the learnings 
based on a robust curriculum in a multidisciplinary culture. We have come out of the pandemic times with flying colours, posting 98% placements with the 
other 2% opting for higher studies, despite the constraints imposed by the pandemic. More than 282 companies participated in the recruitment process and 
were happy with the industry ready talent. This is a testimony to the confidence exhibited by our recruiters in our graduates and their continued support 
over the years. I would like to thank all the recruiters – new and loyal – for their continued patronage to campus engagements and placements. I am sure our 
students would contribute immensely to their organisations and make us proud.

Dr. Alka Mahajan
Dean – SVKM’S MPSTME Mumbai

Message from Dean
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Batch Statistics – Final Placements 2022

Highest CTC

21.5 LPA

76%24%

Gender Ratio
Marketing 

198

Business 
Intelligence & 

Analytics

67

Operations 
& SCM

68

Finance 
232

17.92 LPA

21.5 LPA

15.92 LPA

Marketing

Operations & Supply Chain 

Management

Finance

Business Intelligence & 

Analytics

17.5 LPA

Recruiters

8.85 
LPA 

151 

Average CTC

80+ New Recruiters

8.0 

LPA Median CTC
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Final Year Batch 2022

STUDENT WISE

SECTOR WISE
BFSI

ECOMMERCE/ 
MEDIA/ 

TELECOM

FMCG/FMCD/ 
RETAIL/ 

HOSPITALITY

IT/ITES

LOGISTICS/ 
DISTRIBUTION

INFRA/ 
REAL 

ESTATE
MFG/ 

AUTO/ENERGY

PHARMA/
CHEMICAL

EDTECH

CONSULTING

3%
6%

2%

35%

2%2%

15%

21%

5%

2%

4%

6%

9%

5%
3%

36%

1%1%

29%

13%

PLACEMENTS
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5 PAISA ABANS GROUP
ADITYA BIRLA 

CAPITAL

ADITYA BIRLA 
HOUSING 

FINANCE LTD
ADVARISK

AU SMALL 
FINANCE BANK

AUXILO 
FINSERV

BAJAJ ALLIANZ 
GENERAL 

INSURANCE
BARCLAYS

CAPITALVIA 
GLOBAL 

RESEARCH LTD

CARE RISK 
SOLUTIONS

CRIF HIGH 
MARK CREDIT
INFORMATION 

SERVICES

EBIX CASH FEDERAL BANK FINTOO FUTURES FIRST
GUARDIAN 

HOLDINGS PVT 
LTD

HDFC AMC HDFC LIFE HDFC LTD ICICI BANK ICICI HFC
ICICI

PRUDENTIAL
ICICI SECURITIES

IDBI BANK
IDFC FIRST 

BANK
KARMALIFE

KIRTANE & 
PANDIT

LIQUILOANS 
(NDX P2P PVT 

LTD)

MORGAN 
STANLEY

MOTILAL 
OSWAL 

FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

MSWIPE NOMURA
QC ALPHA 
ADVISORS

RELIANCE 
NIPPON

INSURANCE
RXIL

Sector wise Companies 

BFSI / NBFC / FINTECH

IT / ITES

ACCENTURE BRANE NSLHUB
CLOUDWERX 
SOLUTIONS

COGNO AI DRONA HQ EVOSYS HONO HPe IBM

LEADSQUARED LENTRA AI
MANTRA 

TECHNOLOGIES
MEDIA.NET NETCORE CLOUD

NICE SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS

ODESSA INC RAPIDOPS SALES FORCE

SAPIENS SERVIFY SIFY TECHNOLOGIES SIMPLOTEL SUBEX TATVIC ANALYTICS YOTTA INFRA ZYCUS
ZYCUS 

(CERTNAL SOFTWARE)

ECOMMERCE /MEDIA /TELECOM / EDTECH

ADFACTOR CAMBIUM RETAIL
HUGHES 

COMMUNICATION
JARO EDUCATION JIO CREATIVE LABS KOMPANIONS

SBI LIFE
SBI MUTUAL 

FUNDS
MANAGEMENT

STAR HEALTH & 
ALLIED 

INSURANCE CO 
LTD

TATA AIG
TATA CAPITAL 

FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

THE ZORASTRIAN 
COOP BANK

TRENDLYNE
UJJIWAN SMALL 
FINANCE BANK

UTKARSH 
SMALL FINANCE 

BANK
VERSOR INVEST

WALL STREET 
FINANCE LTD
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ARANCA
DECIMAL POINT 

ANALYTICS
DELOITTE DUN & BRADSTREET EY FRAPPE TECHNOLOGIES GEP GOLDMAN SACHS

HANSA RESEARCH KPMG LOYALTY JUGGERNAUT
NEAL ANALYTICS 

(FRACTAL)
NIELSEN IQ PWC

QUADRANT 
KNOWLEDGE 
SOLUTIONS

ZS ASSOCIATES

Sector wise Companies 
CONSULTING

MFG/AUTO/ENERGY

ACG WORLD HYUNDAI MOTORS
INSTALLCO 

WIFY TECHNOLOGIES
MIRACHEM INDUSTRIES OPPO OWENS CORNING

PARKSONS 
PACKAGING

FMCG/FMCD/RETAIL/PHARMA/HOSPITALITY

ATUL LTD
BAJAJ 

CONSUMER CARE LTD
EXCEL INDUSTRIES

GEBBS 
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

GODREJ INDUSTRIES TATA CROMA
WELLNESS FOREVER 
MEDICARE PVT LTD

ZYDUS CADILA

LOGISTICS & SCM /DISTRIBUTION

ALL CARGO LOGISTICS BLUME GLOBAL COGOPORT EXPORTIFY GATI GOCOMET

ROYAL ENFIELD SCHLUMBERGER STANDARD RADIATORS STELMAC
TECHNOVA 

IMAGING SYSTEM
V-GUARD
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STREAMWISE PROFILES- Final Placements
FINANCE
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12%
Audit and Assurance/ Claims 

Management

14%
Wealth/ Relationship/ Project/ 
Strategic Account- Manager

13%Emerging Solution Engineer/ ITT

15%Business Consulting/Branch Banking

16%

Analyst/Associate – Business
Analyst/Asset Liability 

Management

12%Associate Project Manager

151%Management Trainee

13%
Data Analytics Associate/Data 

Scientist

18%
Risk/Credit Risk/ (Global Risk 

Middle Office MRMO and CRMO )

12% Research Analyst

13%
Cyber Defense and Cyber 

Incident Response

12% Oracle Functional consulting

1 Product Associate

16% Associate Consultant

3%



STREAMWISE PROFILES- Final Placements
MARKETING
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11% Audit and Assurance

11% Business Operations Associate

12%                        
Relationship Manager/ Branch 

Banking - Sales Manager

12%
Ecommerce – Account Manager/ 
Emerging Solution Engineer/ ITT

14% Business Consulting

113%
Sales Specialist/ BD/ Inside Sales 

Associate

14% Product Associate

145% Management Trainee

12% Associate Project Manager

14%
Customer Success Manager/ Onboarding 
Specialist

12%Data Analytics Associate/Data Scientist

14%Risk/Credit Risk

1%Oracle Functional consulting

12%Cyber Defense and Cyber Incident 
Response

14%Digital Marketing

12%Research Analyst

16%Associate Consultant

11%Analyst/ Associate - Business Analyst



STREAMWISE PROFILES- Final Placements
Operation & Supply Chain Management
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144%Management Trainee

110%Associate Consultant

12%Emerging Solution Engineer/ ITT

14%Business Consulting

13%
Customer Success Manager/ Onboarding 

Specialist

13%Associate Project Manager

12%Analyst/ Associate - Business Analyst

13% Oracle Functional consulting

16% Risk/Credit Risk

12% Relationship Manager

110%
Business Operations Associate/Project Manager 

Trainee (Operations)

14% Data Analytics Associate/Data Scientist

13%
Cyber Defence and Cyber Incident 

Response

12% Product Associate

12% Audit and Assurance



Business Intelligence and Analytics

147% Management Trainee

13%Customer Success Manager/ 
Onboarding Specialist

18%
Risk/Credit Risk/ (Global Risk Middle 

Office MRMO and CRMO)

16%
Analyst/ Associate - Business 

Analyst

17%Associate Consultant

14%Associate Project Manager

12%Research Analyst

13%
Cyber Defence and Cyber Incident 

Response

12% Audit and Assurance

13% Business Consulting

12% Emerging Solution Engineer/ ITT

17%
Data Analytics Associate/Data 

Scientist

13% Product Associate

13%Oracle Functional consulting

STREAMWISE PROFILES- Final Placements
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STUDENT WISE

SECTOR WISE
BFSI

ECOMMERCE/ 
MEDIA/ 

TELECOM

FMCG/FMCD/ 
RETAIL/ 

HOSPITALITY

IT/ITES

LOGISTICS/ 
DISTRIBUTION

INFRA/ REAL 
ESTATE

MFG/ 
AUTO/ENERGY

HOSPITALS / 
PHARMA / 

HEALTHCARE

EDTECH

CONSULTING

38%

33%

5% 5%

5%

2%

9%

8%

4%

1%

6%

12%

7%

1%
4%

2%

5%5%

20%

22%

Average Stipend
18,858 per month

Median Stipend
12,528 per month

Companies
131

Highest Stipend
1,08,333 per month

Management Internship – 2021-22

72%28%
Gender Ratio

INTERNSHIPS
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AUXILO FINSERV 
PVT LTD

AXA XL BARCLAYS
CAPITAL VIA 

GLOBAL 
RESEARCH LTD

EDELWEISS 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

EDELWEISS TOKIO 
LIFE INSURANCE

FIDELIS MACRO 
GLOBAL FUND

FINO PAYMENTS 
BANK

FUTURE 
GENERALI

GROWTH 
ARROW

HEM 
SECURITIES

IIFL

JARVIS INVEST
JM FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
LIQUILOANS MINTING N MONAL CAPITAL

MORGAN 
STANLEY

MSCI NABARD NOMURA PHILIP CAPITAL POCKETFIN QC ALPHA

RESERVE BANK 
OF INDIA

ROBOCAPITAL RXIL
SBI MUTUAL 

FUND

SIEMENS
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES

TAXBLOCK INDIA
TBNG CAPITAL 
ADVISORS LTD

TRADESHALA TRADEVINDER
TRANSPARENT 

CAPITAL
VENTURA 

SECURITIES
WALL STREET 

FINANCE

Sector wise Companies 

BFSI/ NBFC/ FINTECH

IT/ ITES

AMAR UJALA WEB 
SERVICES

DATA DYNAMIC DRONA HQ
D-SYS DATA 
SOLUTIONS

FUDTEKEY 
SOLUTIONS LLP

HPe HURIX DIGITAL IMPACT GURU IQVIA NEEMTREE NETCORE CLOUD

CONSULTING

ABI ANALYTICS
ASPECT 

MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

AVALON GLOBAL 
RESEARCH

DORSCHE GRUPPE EY HEALTHARK INSIGHTS LOGISTICS NOW MITKAT CAPITAL ROOMMATE

ORIGEN 
SMARTTECH PVT 

LTD
QUCIKRIDE QUOSPHERE REFR SAPIO ANALYTICS TALAKUNCHI TAX-O-SMART TCS DISQ

TECH 
TOMATOES

WERQ LABS PVT
LTD
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ECOMMERCE/ MEDIA/ TELECOM/ ED-TECH

CURIOUS 
TIMES

EDUMENTOR
EVENTBEEP 

TECHNOSERVICE 
PVT LTD

JARO 
EDUCATION

JIO CREATIVE
LABS

LABDOX MEESHO MZAALO PROTHOUGHTS

SHETH 
PUBLISHING 

HOUSE

SKILLS 
REDISCOVERY

SQUARE 
PANDA

WORD, THE 
ALCHEMY GROUP

FMCG / FMCD/ RETAIL/ HOSPITALITY 

AEROME BOOKEVENTZ COGNILEMENTS GET-A-WHEY KELLOGGS SHOPPERS STOP URBAN MONK

LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN/MFG/AUTO/ENERGY

AWAY 
BIOSCIENCES

EXPORTIFY GATI
GLOBAL BEAUTY 

SECRETS LLP
GOCOMET

GOEGO 
NETWORK

ITHINK LOGISTICS 
QUCIK SERVICES

MTC GROUP ONI CARES
PETRONAS 

LUBRICANTS
SCHLUMBERGER TRUCKERZZ TVASTA

REAL ESTATE & INFRASTUCTURE

ASCENDES 
FIRSTSPACE

CCI PROJECTS
CUSHMAN 
WAKEFIELD

JLL KNIGHT FRANK SUNTECK UK REALTY

PHARMA / HEALTHCARE 

APOLLO HOSPITALS
ASCENT WELLNESS & 
PHARMA SOLUTIONS

NARSIPUR 
CHEMICALS

WELLNESS FOREVER 
MEDICARE PVT LTD
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Competitions & Rankings

MPSTME, Mumbai bagged 4 different awards 
in Power, Petroleum and Process Automation 
(PPPA) Meet 2022 organised by ISA Maharashtra 
Section and Supported by Government of 
Maharashtra on 3rd June 2022. 

V Guard Business Plan 
Contest -

Winner & PPO

Code for 
Good Event 

Finalist

Flipkart Wired 
4.0 –
Semi Finalists

Pidilite Case 
Study 
Competition 
Semi Finalist

Ad Grants Online 
Marketing 
Challenge: 
Winners

CSR-GHRDC Engineering Colleges Survey. 
4th in Ranking of Top Engineering Colleges of 
Eminence.
2nd in Top Engineering Colleges Ranked By State

Ranked No. 2  in Maharashtra –
Central/Deemed/State Private Universities by 
Careers360.com
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EW India Private University Ranked Data 
Science - B.Tech. Program in 2022 -
1st in Maharashtra and 4th in India



Ms. Jennifer Hilloo  

Coordinator – Placements  
Jennifer.Hilloo@nmims.edu

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar  

Executive –Placements  
Sanjeev.Kumar@nmims.edu

Mr. Manish Vyas

Coordinator – Placements  
Manish.Vyas@nmims.edu

Mr. Shouvik Debnath

Coordinator – Placements  
Shouvik.Debnath@nmims.edu

Ms. Avni Raichura

Coordinator – Placements  
Avni.Raichura@nmims.edu

Placement Office

Final Year                - mbatechplacements@nmims.edu         
Management/
Technical Internship    - mbatechinternship@nmims.edu

Phone - 022-4233 4089 / 4059 / 4025
Address –
Mukesh Patel School of Technology Management and Engineering 
NMIMS, V L Mehta Road , Vile Parle ( West ) , 
Mumbai -400056, India

Ms. Radhika Thakkar            
Executive - Placements 

Radhika.thakkar@nmims.edu

Ms. Sanuja Sawant

Coordinator – Placements  
Sanuja.Sawant@nmims.edu
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Ms. Aparna Mahesh            

Deputy Director –Placements

Aparna.Mahesh@nmims.edu


